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Session: 22B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Arrington Gill69
Guelph Saultos

3.7002.8003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.9009.2509.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 12.750 12.85011.700 49.850
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Dupont71
Gym-Fly

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5008.2008.800
ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 12.400 11.900 12.40011.000 47.700
Place: 2 3T 6 2 2 

2 

Mieka Theil101
Oakville

3.2003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6008.6008.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.250 11.900 11.40011.300 46.850
Place: 3 3T 4 6 3 

3 

Maya Dubuc70
Gym-Fly

3.7003.5002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.1008.7508.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 11.450 11.80011.600 46.350
Place: 11 4 2 3 4 

4 

Soraya Shahani100
Oakville

3.2003.5002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7507.8508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 10.350 11.60011.250 45.350
Place: 4 7* 5T 4 5T

5T

Olivia Houle-Selby65
Djinn

3.5003.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.1008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 10.800 11.55011.450 45.350
Place: 10 5 3 5 5T

5T

Aurelie Lapointe79
Gymnacentre

3.1003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.1509.2008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 12.500 11.3009.450 44.900
Place: 8 2 10T 7T 6 

6 

Kiara Kacvinsky99
Oakville

2.8002.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5007.8508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 10.350 10.90010.100 43.200
Place: 6 7* 7T 14 7T

7T

 Elizabeth Di Pietrantonio86
Gymnitours

3.1003.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.8008.0507.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.300 10.550 11.25010.100 43.200
Place: 13T 6 7T 8 7T

7T

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2014 (Gym B) 
Meet Results
Mar 6-9, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 3/7/2014 2:20:10 PM

Femmes / P2 / Argo
Session: 22B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Naomi Morin82
Gymnacentre

3.1002.9002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.3507.1007.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 9.400 11.00011.250 43.100
Place: 12T 10T 5T 12T 8 

8 

Lea Legare58
AST

2.9002.7001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.7508.3507.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.300 10.050 11.3009.450 42.100
Place: 13T 8 10T 7T 9 

9 

Naomi Geiser78
Gymnacentre

3.1002.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.9006.9008.400
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.900 9.400 11.2009.400 41.900
Place: 5 10T 11 9 10 

10 

Ella Martin85
Gymnastics Energy

3.7003.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.3007.1008.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 9.600 11.1009.300 41.800
Place: 7 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Fanny Barret76
Gymnacentre

2.6003.5002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.1007.1007.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 9.600 10.8509.600 41.500
Place: 12T 9T 9 15 12 

12 

Kali Macdonald84
Gymnastics Energy

2.8003.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1505.4506.8007.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.200 9.300 10.9508.650 40.100
Place: 14 11 15 13 13 

13 

Sarah Desmarais64
Djinn

3.3002.8001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.0006.9508.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 8.650 11.0008.800 40.050
Place: 9 13 14 12T 14 

14 

Lily Rodrigue Desjardins61
AST

2.4002.7001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0506.5507.9007.750
ND: __._____._____.___-1.500

Final: 9.750 9.600 9.4509.250 38.050
Place: 15 9T 13 18 15 

15 

Lea Perreault59
AST

2.9002.6001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.1505.1507.450
ND: __._____._____.___-1.500

Final: 9.450 6.850 10.5009.750 36.550
Place: 16 15 8 16 16 

16 
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Ariane Labbe53
AST

2.9002.0001.700__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.5507.400__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 9.100 11.0508.550 28.700
Place: 17* 12 16 11 17 

17 

Anne-Chloe Remarais60
AST

2.4001.7001.700__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.2006.650__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 8.350 10.4507.900 26.700
Place: 17* 14 17 17 18 

18 
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